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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 361,258,000.00 22,528,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00383,786,000.00 361,258,000.00 0.0022,528,000.000.00 383,786,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583
1 2021-01-18

104102 32,939,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032,939,000.00 32,939,000.00 0.000.000.00 32,939,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2021-01-18

104102 807,517.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00807,517.00 807,517.00 0.000.000.00 807,517.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROI-21-00022473 2021-05-11

101101 8,667,242.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,667,242.00 8,667,242.00 0.000.000.00 8,667,242.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROI-21-00022484 2021-05-11

101406 1,260,948.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,260,948.00 1,260,948.00 0.000.000.00 1,260,948.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROI-21-00057765 2021-08-02

101407 550,244.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00550,244.00 550,244.00 0.000.000.00 550,244.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-00079396 2021-09-07

101407 51,074.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051,074.00 51,074.00 0.000.000.00 51,074.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-00079407 2021-09-07

101407 1,691,682.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,691,682.00 1,691,682.00 0.000.000.00 1,691,682.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-00091308 2021-10-04

101407 93,134.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093,134.00 93,134.00 0.000.000.00 93,134.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-00122129 2021-11-16

101407 86,445.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0086,445.00 86,445.00 0.000.000.00 86,445.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-001296610 2021-11-26

101407 36,975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,975.00 36,975.00 0.000.000.00 36,975.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-001301111 2021-11-29

101407 97,477.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0097,477.00 97,477.00 0.000.000.00 97,477.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-21-001311112 2021-12-02

Sub-Total 407,539,738.00 22,528,000.00 0.00 0.00 430,067,738.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 407,539,738.00 22,528,000.00 0.00 430,067,738.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-00137
1 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-00388
2 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-00594
3 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,566,953.000.00 5,566,953.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,566,953.00 0.00 0.00 5,566,953.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-01707
4 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,771,000.000.00 4,771,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,771,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,771,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01707 / DO-1-21-0001
5 2021-06-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (474,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (474,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (474,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (474,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01707 / DO-1-21-0002
6 2021-06-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (153,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (153,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (153,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (153,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01707 / DO-1-21-0003
7 2021-06-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (137,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (137,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (137,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (137,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01707 / DO-1-21-0004
8 2021-06-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (163,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (163,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (163,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (163,000.00)

SARO-BMB-F-21-0002456 / OSEC-1-21-019689 2021-05-20 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,930,407.700.00 0.00 0.00 2,930,407.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,930,407.70 2,930,407.70

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-02229
10 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00258,700.000.00 258,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 258,700.00 0.00 0.00 258,700.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-02624
11 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,800.000.00 40,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,800.00 0.00 0.00 40,800.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-02936
12 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00168,000.000.00 168,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,000.00 0.00 0.00 168,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-03225
13 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00750,000.000.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-03489
14 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,550.000.00 22,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,550.00 0.00 0.00 22,550.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-03782
15 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,000.000.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 72,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-03980
16 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045,000.000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-03980 / DO-1-21-0005
17 2021-09-21 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (14,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (14,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (14,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (14,000.00)

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-04179
18 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00465,000.000.00 465,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 465,000.00 0.00 0.00 465,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-04179 / DO-1-21-0006
19 2021-09-21 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (313,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (313,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (313,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (313,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-04179 / DO-1-21-0007
20 2021-09-21 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (41,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (41,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (41,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (41,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-04179 / DO-1-21-0008
21 2021-09-21 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (41,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (41,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (41,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (41,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-04179 / DO-1-21-0009
22 2021-09-21 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (70,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (70,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (70,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (70,000.00)

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-05272
23 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-05532
24 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,600,000.000.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,600,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-05696
25 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042,000.000.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / OSEC-1-21-0603226 2022-01-05 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,378,000.007,378,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,378,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,378,000.00

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / OSEC-1-21-0627527 2022-01-05 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,162,000.003,162,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,162,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,162,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00002 / ROI-21-0026
28 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,842,598.000.00 1,842,598.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,842,598.00 0.00 0.00 1,842,598.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00019 / ROI-21-0051
29 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,834,056.000.00 1,834,056.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,834,056.00 0.00 0.00 1,834,056.00

ATFS-2021-F00002B / ROI-21-006830 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00035 / ROI-21-0082
31 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00529,089.000.00 529,089.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 529,089.00 0.00 0.00 529,089.00
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ATFS-2021-F00026B / ROI-21-009632 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,000.000.00 77,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,000.00 0.00 0.00 77,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00053 / ROI-21-0102
33 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,000.000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0119
34 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,631,719.232,631,719.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,631,719.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,631,719.23

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0139
35 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00579,633.80579,633.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,633.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,633.80

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0225
36 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,300,000.000.00 3,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,300,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-3-21-00346 / ROI-21-0429
37 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064,000.000.00 64,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,000.00 0.00 0.00 64,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0451
38 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00958,442.00958,442.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 958,442.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 958,442.00

ATFS-2021-F00026B / ROI-21-060439 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050,000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00

ATFS-2021-F00024B / ROI-21-061840 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023,120.000.00 23,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,120.00 0.00 0.00 23,120.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00903 / ROI-21-0632
41 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00375,921.000.00 375,921.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 375,921.00 0.00 0.00 375,921.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00877 / ROI-21-0646
42 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00253,936.000.00 253,936.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253,936.00 0.00 0.00 253,936.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00363 / ROI-21-0665
43 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00168,525.000.00 168,525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,525.00 0.00 0.00 168,525.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01330 / ROI-21-0690
44 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,478,779.000.00 1,478,779.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,478,779.00 0.00 0.00 1,478,779.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00890 / ROI-21-0704
45 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,000.000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01485 / ROI-21-0775
46 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053,500.000.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 53,500.00

SARO-ROI-21-0003378 / ROI-21-080247 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,318,510.828,318,510.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,318,510.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,318,510.82

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-01651 / ROI-21-0970
48 2021-06-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,863,589.000.00 1,863,589.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,863,589.00 0.00 0.00 1,863,589.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0998
49 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00319,218.76319,218.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,218.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,218.76

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-02228 / ROI-21-1019
50 2021-07-08 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,334.000.00 21,334.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,334.00 0.00 0.00 21,334.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-03073 / ROI-21-1048
51 2021-09-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,000.000.00 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 19,000.00

ATFS-2021-F00026B / ROI-21-105552 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00175,000.000.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 0.00 175,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-03177 / ROI-21-1077
53 2021-09-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,002,065.000.00 3,002,065.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,002,065.00 0.00 0.00 3,002,065.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-03452 / ROI-21-1091
54 2021-09-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00951,000.00951,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 951,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 951,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-03576 / ROI-21-1106
55 2021-09-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00913,760.000.00 913,760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 913,760.00 0.00 0.00 913,760.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-03734 / ROI-21-1125
56 2021-09-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00239,500.000.00 239,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 239,500.00 0.00 0.00 239,500.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-21-1125 / DO-1-21-0010
57 2021-09-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 (85,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (85,000.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (85,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (85,000.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-02602 / ROI-21-1139
58 2021-09-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00179,761.890.00 179,761.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,761.89 0.00 0.00 179,761.89

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-1170
59 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00173,447.52173,447.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 173,447.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 173,447.52

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-02145 / ROI-21-1184
60 2021-07-08 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,642.850.00 22,642.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,642.85 0.00 0.00 22,642.85

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-02927 / ROI-21-1237
61 2021-09-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000.000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-1252
62 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,156.0036,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,156.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-02590 / ROI-21-1336
63 2021-09-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,000.000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-3-21-00346 / ROI-21-1350
64 2021-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,600.000.00 28,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,600.00 0.00 0.00 28,600.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-05420 / ROI-21-1361
65 2021-12-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099,766.000.00 99,766.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,766.00 0.00 0.00 99,766.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-05536 / ROI-21-1376
66 2021-12-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00267,840.000.00 267,840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 267,840.00 0.00 0.00 267,840.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-1390
67 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051,000.000.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-05961 / ROI-21-1422
68 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,194,946.531,194,946.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,194,946.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,194,946.53

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-21-1422 / DO-1-21-0011
69 2022-01-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (45,079.12) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (45,079.12)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (45,079.12) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (45,079.12)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-05970 / ROI-21-1434
70 2022-01-11 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00247,797.88247,797.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,797.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,797.88

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300001 - Regional Office - I /

SUBARO NO. : ROI-21-1434 / DO-1-21-0012
71 2022-01-17 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 (30,810.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (30,810.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (30,810.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (30,810.00)

Sub-Total 25,950,872.54 31,079,385.74 0.00 3,930,407.70 60,960,665.98 (75,889.12) (1,491,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,566,889.12) 25,874,983.42 29,588,385.74 0.00 59,393,776.863,930,407.70

433,490,610.54 53,607,385.74 0.00 3,930,407.70 491,028,403.98 (75,889.12) (1,491,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,566,889.12) 489,461,514.863,930,407.700.00433,414,721.42 52,116,385.74Total Allotments
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